Technical data sheet
Energetic diffuse sensor
Part no.: 50122554
FT318B.3/4P-M12
Contents
 -
 -
 -

5000: cable, standard length 5000 mm, 4-wire
200-M12: cable, length 200 mm with M12 connector, 4-pin, axial (plug)
Part number code
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com
We reserve the right to make technical
changes
In der Braike 1, D-73277 Owen/Germany Phone: +49 7021 573-0 • Fax: +49 7021 573-199 eng • 2026-05-12
Note
 ª A list with all available device types can be found on the Leuze website at www.leuze.com.
4 /6
Typ. black/white behavior
0
20
40
60
80
140
120
100
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
A
B
C
D
x Range [mm]
y Reduction of range [mm]
A White 90%
B Gray 50%
C Gray 18%
D Black 6%
Fading: black/white error < 50 %
The black/white error is calculated from the operating
range against white and the reduction of the operating
range against black:
black/white error = reduction of the operating
range against black / operating range against
white x 100%
Energetic diffuse sensor • Part no.: 50122554 • FT318B.3/4P-M12
Notes
Further information
Accessories
Connection technology - Connection cables
Part no. Designation Article Description
50130652 KD U-M12-4A-V1-
050
Connection cable Application: Chemical resistant
Connection 1: Connector, M12, Axial, Female, A-coded, 4 -pin
Connector, LED: No
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: No
Cable length: 5,000 mm
Sheathing material: PVC
50130690 KD U-M12-4W-V1-
050
Connection cable Application: Chemical resistant
Connection 1: Connector, M12, Angled, Female, A-coded, 4 -pin
Connector, LED: No
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: No
Cable length: 5,000 mm
Sheathing material: PVC
Mounting technology - Mounting brackets
Part no. Designation Article Description
50113548 BT D18M.5 Mounting bracket Diameter, inner: 18 mm
Design of mounting device: Angle, L-shape
Fastening, at system: Through-hole mounting